DATASHEET
Optical Fiber
Patch Cords and Pigtails
Molex’s Optical Fiber Patch Cords are LS0H jacketed
as standard.  PVC and Plenum rated cables are
available on request.  Molex patch cords offer factory–
controlled performance in a variety of connector, ISO
performance standards and lengths.

2 = LS0H
3 = Plenum
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cable Type
1 = 3mm Simplex
2 = 3mm Duplex
3 = 900um Tight Buffered
4 = 1.6mm Simplex
5 = 1.6mm Duplex
6 = 2mm Simplex
7 = 2mm Duplex
8 = Gemini (MT-RJ)
9 = 900µm Semi Tight Buffered
A = MIIM patch cords
B = Armored 3.3mm Duplex
C = Armored 3.3mm Simplex
D = 2.0mm to 2.8mm
(Uniboot cable)
Optical Fiber